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ZweittrefferTrefferVEREINSNAMENAMEVORNAMEPLATZ

1 Dominik Götzl Sportschützenverein Hubertus e.V. 59 18

Trap - Jugend

2 Tobias Reichmacher SV Adler Worzeldorf 1927 e.V. 48 12
3 Fabienne Schieber Sportschützen Schöpplenberg e.V. 44 11

1 Patricia Meier Flintenschützen Camouflage 2007 e.V. 65 10

Trap - Damen

2 Silke Elsbernd Sportschützen Heek 2006 e.V. 60 11
3 Anja Trilling Sportschützen Schöpplenberg e.V. 54 13
4 Elvira Haas A.S. Hanau 1994 e.V. 51 28
5 Jutta Vogt SV Enzian Spesbach 39 12
6 Andrea Daub SV 1923 Bürstadt e.V. 27 10

1 Rico Wollschläger WTC-Marl e.V. 85 4

Trap - Schützen

2 Sven Korte Sportschützen Heek 2006 e.V. 82 5
3 Matthias Lorenz SSG Regensburg e.V. 81 15
4 Thomas Koch PSG ' 93 e.V. 80 10
5 Ingo Elsbernd Sportschützen Heek 2006 e.V. 79 10
6 Nico Portheine Sportschützen Heek 2006 e.V. 76 8
7 Andreas Berger SV Enzian Spesbach 74 11
8 Björn Niehoff Sportschützen Heek 2006 e.V. 70 8
9 Helmut Steinbauer RAG-Arber Schießsport e.V. 69 18
10 Michael Reuter SDR Fürth e.V. 68 17
11 Thomas Kempkens Nettetaler Schützengilde e.V. 67 9
12 Michael Avdic Sportschützen Schöpplenberg e.V. 62 19
13 Gregor Meier Polizeisportverein für Flintenschützen i 61 16
14 Holger Morbitzer Schießsportgruppe Fadenkreuz e.V. 57 13
15 Georg Trellinger RAG-Arber Schießsport e.V. 54 17
16 Jürgen Ratgeber Markgröningen e.V. 51 9
17 Franz-Josef Waffler Sportschützenverein Hubertus e.V. 49 13
18 Wolfgang Plan SV Adler Worzeldorf 1927 e.V. 46 23
19 Ralf Lehnen Nettetaler Schützengilde e.V. 39 8

1 Michael Rinker SG Ludwigshafen 1851 eV 83 6

Trap - Altersklasse

2 Siegfried Himmelstoß SV Freising von 1972 e.V. 82 14
3 Andreas Martini JSSV Herrieden-Wieseth e.V. 81 11
4 Karlheinz Lorenz SSG Regensburg e.V. 80 7
5 Jürgen Schleicher 1. Schützengesellschaft Steinach 1848/ 79 9
6 Robert Gnirss Skeetshooters Black Forest 79 16
7 Dr. Jürgen Schönung SG Ludwigshafen 1851 eV 76 7
8 Walter Müller Sportschützen Schöpplenberg e.V. 76 9
9 Christian Kraler Flintenschützen Camouflage 2007 e.V. 75 18
10 Andreas Fajerski Schießsportgruppe Fadenkreuz e.V. 75 20
11 Bernd Haas A.S. Hanau 1994 e.V. 72 23
12 Joachim Kordik SV Adler Worzeldorf 1927 e.V. 70 10
13 Thomas Becher Gocher Schießsport-Gemeinschaft e.V. 69 8
14 Peter Lippl GKS Puchheim e.V. 66 17
15 André Vogt SV Enzian Spesbach 66 18
16 Giacomo Corvino Skeetshooters Black Forest 64 9
17 Philipp Kochanek SV Birkhahn e.V. 62 10
18 Markus Lifka WTC Landscheid 61 13
19 Helmut Brigl Sportschützenverein Hubertus e.V. 61 14
20 Hermann Eckert SV Adler Worzeldorf 1927 e.V. 60 2
21 Michael Birzl SV Adler Worzeldorf 1927 e.V. 60 20
22 Curt Schelle MSS der SG Stgt.-Vaih.1926 eV 59 20
23 Andreas Brehm Sportschützengemeinschaft Jena e.V. 53 17
24 Oliver Kirchhöfer MSS der SG Stgt.-Vaih.1926 eV 50 20
25 Guido Daub SV 1923 Bürstadt e.V. 48 23
26 Peter Klier SV Adler Worzeldorf 1927 e.V. 40 8
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27 Hubert Bögerl Sportschützenverein Hubertus e.V. 39 15
28 Thomas Weber GKSV Dornstedt e.V. 38 15

1 Karl-Hermann Daubert BDS-Flinten-Gruppe Ortenberg 85 9

Trap - Senior

2 Manfred Porn WTC Landscheid 84 4
3 Theo Weiss SSV Magnum Coeln e.V. 84 8
4 Manfred Höllein Schützenbruderschaft Mauritius 82 9
5 Horst Metzner GKS Quickborn 81 12
6 Theo Bolte Sportschützen Heek 2006 e.V. 79 8
7 Heinz Schneider SV Enzian Spesbach 76 6
8 Johann Steinbauer RAG-Arber Schießsport e.V. 76 22
9 Josef Maier RAG-Arber Schießsport e.V. 72 14
10 Peter Stöffler MSS der SG Stgt.-Vaih.1926 eV 71 14
11 Andreas Rücker SGi Sindelfingen e.V. 68 12
12 David Mc Daniel Desert Eagle Club Franken e.V. 64 13
13 Hans-Dieter Jordan Einzelmitglied 63 11
14 Peter Aderhold Großkaliber-Schwarzpulver Krieger- & 58 19
15 Erwin Hirsch Sportschützenverein Hubertus e.V. 57 10
16 Harald Nimtsch Schützenverein Creuzburg e.V. 50 12
16 Gunnar Oertel Schützenfreunde Bachfeld 07 e.V. 50 12
18 Uwe Müller SV Gmünd 1906 e.V. 50 14
19 Eberhard Trögel 1. Schützengesellschaft Steinach 1848/ 49 15
20 Stephen Slater British Army (Germany) Shooting Asso 44 10
21 Fred Laaser Schützenfreunde Bachfeld 07 e.V. 42 5

1 Johannes Finken Nettetaler Schützengilde e.V. 79 10

Trap - Super Senior

2 Paul-Dieter Ulrich WTC-Marl e.V. 79 15
3 Ludwig Hensel BSG-BMU/Abt. Sportschießen 75 19
4 Kurt Späth Team 2008 66 8
5 Robert Knorr BDS-Schützen-Hanau e.V. 57 5
6 Friedel Robel GKS Harter Kern 54 14
7 Viktor Kalmar Kgl.priv. FSG Hersbruck e.V. 41 15

1 Cedric Kirchhöfer MSS der SG Stgt.-Vaih.1926 eV 75 4

Skeet - Jugend

2 Tobias Reichmacher SV Adler Worzeldorf 1927 e.V. 51 9

1 Patricia Meier Flintenschützen Camouflage 2007 e.V. 65 12

Skeet - Damen

2 Silke Elsbernd Sportschützen Heek 2006 e.V. 64 4
3 Elvira Haas A.S. Hanau 1994 e.V. 56 14
4 Jutta Vogt SV Enzian Spesbach 34 5
5 Andrea Daub SV 1923 Bürstadt e.V. 34 13

1 Sven Korte Sportschützen Heek 2006 e.V. 89 1

Skeet - Schützen

2 Nenad Mahnjec Skeetshooters Black Forest 84 3
3 Rico Wollschläger WTC-Marl e.V. 83 2
4 Matthias Lorenz SSG Regensburg e.V. 83 8
5 Thomas Koch PSG ' 93 e.V. 81 4
6 Michael Avdic Sportschützen Schöpplenberg e.V. 81 5
7 Andreas Berger SV Enzian Spesbach 80 6
8 Helmut Steinbauer RAG-Arber Schießsport e.V. 79 4
9 Thomas Kempkens Nettetaler Schützengilde e.V. 79 7
10 Nico Portheine Sportschützen Heek 2006 e.V. 76 7
11 Ralf Lehnen Nettetaler Schützengilde e.V. 72 11
12 Gregor Meier Polizeisportverein für Flintenschützen i 69 5
13 Florian Vögl SV Birkhahn e.V. 68 5
14 Christoph Stahl Carl Gustav Freunde 94 67 17
15 Georg Trellinger RAG-Arber Schießsport e.V. 63 4
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16 Jürgen Ratgeber Markgröningen e.V. 62 6
17 Frank Menebröcker SSC Nord West e. V. 62 9
18 Holger Morbitzer Schießsportgruppe Fadenkreuz e.V. 62 11
19 Björn Niehoff Sportschützen Heek 2006 e.V. 53 8
20 Wolfgang Plan SV Adler Worzeldorf 1927 e.V. 49 3
21 Erwin Degner SV Adler Worzeldorf 1927 e.V. 49 13
22 Ronald Fraunhoffer SV Adler Worzeldorf 1927 e.V. 45 6
23 Oliver Reinl SV Adler Worzeldorf 1927 e.V. 37 8
24 Alexander Haas SV Adler Worzeldorf 1927 e.V. 32 6

1 Robert Gnirss Skeetshooters Black Forest 88 1

Skeet - Altersklasse

2 Andreas Martini JSSV Herrieden-Wieseth e.V. 87 7
3 Karlheinz Lorenz SSG Regensburg e.V. 86 6
4 Giacomo Corvino Skeetshooters Black Forest 83 0
5 Michael Rinker SG Ludwigshafen 1851 eV 83 2
6 Christian Kraler Flintenschützen Camouflage 2007 e.V. 81 8
7 Dr. Jürgen Schönung SG Ludwigshafen 1851 eV 78 5
8 Bernd Haas A.S. Hanau 1994 e.V. 77 7
8 Andreas Fajerski Schießsportgruppe Fadenkreuz e.V. 77 7
10 Joachim Kruppa WTC-Marl e.V. 76 6
11 André Vogt SV Enzian Spesbach 75 7
12 Philipp Kochanek SV Birkhahn e.V. 73 6
13 Markus Lifka WTC Landscheid 71 13
14 Walter Müller Sportschützen Schöpplenberg e.V. 70 1
15 Andreas Fitzinger MSS der SG Stgt.-Vaih.1926 eV 69 11
16 Thomas Becher Gocher Schießsport-Gemeinschaft e.V. 68 5
17 Curt Schelle MSS der SG Stgt.-Vaih.1926 eV 68 9
18 Siegfried Himmelstoß SV Freising von 1972 e.V. 67 10
19 Hermann Eckert SV Adler Worzeldorf 1927 e.V. 65 1
20 Joachim Kordik SV Adler Worzeldorf 1927 e.V. 56 9
21 Oliver Kirchhöfer MSS der SG Stgt.-Vaih.1926 eV 56 21
22 Michael Birzl SV Adler Worzeldorf 1927 e.V. 49 5
23 Guido Daub SV 1923 Bürstadt e.V. 36 5

1 Theo Weiss SSV Magnum Coeln e.V. 86 3

Skeet - Senior

2 Heinz Schneider SV Enzian Spesbach 86 4
3 David Mc Daniel Desert Eagle Club Franken e.V. 84 4
4 Karl-Hermann Daubert BDS-Flinten-Gruppe Ortenberg 84 7
5 Manfred Porn WTC Landscheid 81 6
6 Stephen Slater British Army (Germany) Shooting Asso 80 4
7 Johann Steinbauer RAG-Arber Schießsport e.V. 76 2
8 Josef Maier RAG-Arber Schießsport e.V. 76 11
9 Andreas Rücker SGi Sindelfingen e.V. 73 9
10 Peter Stöffler MSS der SG Stgt.-Vaih.1926 eV 72 0
11 Theo Bolte Sportschützen Heek 2006 e.V. 68 7
12 Uwe Müller SV Gmünd 1906 e.V. 68 9
13 Horst Metzner GKS Quickborn 65 18
14 Werner Rudloff GKS Harter Kern 34 4

1 Robert Knorr BDS-Schützen-Hanau e.V. 82 6

Skeet - Super Senior

2 Johannes Finken Nettetaler Schützengilde e.V. 76 6
3 Paul-Dieter Ulrich WTC-Marl e.V. 75 3
4 Kurt Späth Team 2008 74 7
5 Günter Golliasch GKS mittlerer Neckar 1988 e.V. 67 7
6 Ludwig Hensel BSG-BMU/Abt. Sportschießen 64 11
7 Friedel Robel GKS Harter Kern 43 5

1 Sven Korte Sportschützen Heek 2006 e.V. 84 3

Skeet - Vorderschaftrepetierflinte - Schützen
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2 Andreas Berger SV Enzian Spesbach 77 4
3 Nenad Mahnjec Skeetshooters Black Forest 74 4
3 Thomas Kempkens Nettetaler Schützengilde e.V. 74 4
5 Nico Portheine Sportschützen Heek 2006 e.V. 72 4
6 Gregor Meier Polizeisportverein für Flintenschützen i 72 8
7 Helmut Steinbauer RAG-Arber Schießsport e.V. 71 3
8 Rico Wollschläger WTC-Marl e.V. 68 1
9 Ralf Lehnen Nettetaler Schützengilde e.V. 68 4
10 Cedric Kirchhöfer MSS der SG Stgt.-Vaih.1926 eV 67 6
11 Florian Vögl SV Birkhahn e.V. 59 6
12 Holger Morbitzer Schießsportgruppe Fadenkreuz e.V. 59 10
13 Georg Trellinger RAG-Arber Schießsport e.V. 58 8
14 Christoph Stahl Carl Gustav Freunde 94 53 3

1 Michael Rinker SG Ludwigshafen 1851 eV 86 9

Skeet - Vorderschaftrepetierflinte - Altersklasse

2 Karlheinz Lorenz SSG Regensburg e.V. 81 2
3 Giacomo Corvino Skeetshooters Black Forest 80 0
4 Robert Gnirss Skeetshooters Black Forest 79 0
5 Christian Kraler Flintenschützen Camouflage 2007 e.V. 77 8
6 Andreas Fitzinger MSS der SG Stgt.-Vaih.1926 eV 73 11
6 Andreas Fajerski Schießsportgruppe Fadenkreuz e.V. 73 11
8 Joachim Kruppa WTC-Marl e.V. 71 6
9 Bernd Haas A.S. Hanau 1994 e.V. 70 8
10 Thomas Becher Gocher Schießsport-Gemeinschaft e.V. 66 6
11 Philipp Kochanek SV Birkhahn e.V. 65 3
12 Markus Lifka WTC Landscheid 62 13
13 Curt Schelle MSS der SG Stgt.-Vaih.1926 eV 61 5
14 Siegfried Himmelstoß SV Freising von 1972 e.V. 58 6
15 Oliver Kirchhöfer MSS der SG Stgt.-Vaih.1926 eV 52 8
16 Elvira Haas A.S. Hanau 1994 e.V. 32 5

1 Theo Weiss SSV Magnum Coeln e.V. 84 1

Skeet - Vorderschaftrepetierflinte - Senioren

2 Karl-Hermann Daubert BDS-Flinten-Gruppe Ortenberg 83 3
3 Heinz Schneider SV Enzian Spesbach 81 8
4 Peter Stöffler MSS der SG Stgt.-Vaih.1926 eV 74 7
5 Robert Knorr BDS-Schützen-Hanau e.V. 70 6
6 Johannes Finken Nettetaler Schützengilde e.V. 66 5
7 Johann Steinbauer RAG-Arber Schießsport e.V. 65 3
8 Andreas Rücker SGi Sindelfingen e.V. 62 2
9 Helmut Glaser GSV Neckartal / Team Merkle 59 7
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